I$

22
38
41
43
48
49
53
54
56
57

I3+

23
25
37
40
44
50
51
52
55
58

13+

19
20
21
26
39
42
45
46
47
59

First Name

| Ketut Gede
Daniel

Omar

llya

Harrison
Ginga

Daiki

Troy
Baljinnyam
Henry

First Name

Joaquin

Karim Ashraf Lutfi
Jaewon

Shogo

Hayden

Ajak

Jins Kalayil
Lachlan

Hunter

Oscar

First Name

Min-Keng
Alexander
Geng-Hao
Mading
Cheong
Mohamed
Hadi

Marcus
Jackson Alan
Sa

¢

\ Baskethall
Without Borders

Basketball Without Borders Asia 2024

NBA Team Roster

Last Name

Putra

Edi

Hijazi
Pestov
Beauchamp
Sembo
Tanaka
Plumtree
Ganzorig
Sewell

Last Name

Ludovice
Aljaibat
Kim
Takata
Jones
Nyuon
Joby
Crate
Taratana
Goodman

76ERS
DOB

11/12/2007
4/3/2007
5/15/2007
10/31/2007
1/5/2007
3/27/2007
4/26/2007
1/17/2007
8/15/2007
11/15/2007

KNICKS
DOB

1/1/2007
11/4/2007
3/9/2007
1/3/2007
1/9/2007
5/13/2007
10/19/2007
1/23/2007
4/17/2007
2/5/2007

TRAIL BLAZERS

Last Name

Hsieh
Dickeson
Liu
Kuany
Lei

Ndao

El Khatib
Vaughns
Kiss
Pilimai

DOB

10/30/2007
11/13/2007
7/18/2007
7/10/2007
10/10/2007
3/13/2007
8/18/2007
11/28/2007
5/26/2007
5/5/2007

FIBA

We Are Basketball

Height Weight
(Ft/Inches) (Lbs)
62" 187
6'4" 205
6'6" 170
6'7" 200
6'6" 200
6'2" 170
6'4" 180
6'6" 210
6'6" 205
6'10" 220
Height Weight
(Ft/Inches) (Lbs)
59" 150
6'6" 185
6'4" 180
6'2" 175
6'6" 190
6'10" 190
6'6" 160
6'6" 210
6'4" 200
6'7" 235
Height Weight
(Ft/Inches)  (Lbs)
6'1" 165
6'4" 165
6'6" 185
6'8" 175
6'4" 165
6'5" 210
6'8" 210
6'7" 210
6'7" 215
71" 280

Position

SF
F

SF
PF
SF
SG
G
SF
PF
PF/C

Position

G
SF
SF
G
G
PF
PF
SF
G
PF

Position

PG
PG

F

F
SGISF
SGISF
PF
SGISF
SF



I3

19
20
21
22
23
25
26
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

&s Baskethall

First Name

Min-Keng
Alexander
Geng-Hao

| Ketut Gede
Joaquin
Karim Ashraf Lutfi
Mading
Jaewon
Daniel
Cheong
Shogo
Omar
Mohamed
llya

Hayden
Hadi
Marcus
Jackson Alan
Harrison
Ginga

Ajak

Jins Kalayil
Lachlan
Daiki

Troy

Hunter
Baljinnyam
Henry
Oscar

Sa

Without Borders

FIBA

We Are Basketball

Basketball Without Borders Asia 2024
Boys Roster by Jersey Number

Last Name

Hsieh
Dickeson
Liu

Putra
Ludovice
Aljaibat
Kuany
Kim

Edi

Lei
Takata
Hijazi
Ndao
Pestov
Jones

El Khatib
Vaughns
Kiss
Beauchamp
Sembo
Nyuon
Joby
Crate
Tanaka
Plumtree
Taratana
Ganzorig
Sewell
Goodman
Pilimai

DOB

10/30/2007
11/13/2007
7/18/2007
11/12/2007
1/1/2007
11/4/2007
7/10/2007
3/9/2007
4/3/2007
10/10/2007
1/3/2007
5/15/2007
3/13/2007
10/31/2007
1/9/2007
8/18/2007
11/28/2007
5/26/2007
1/5/2007
3/27/2007
5/13/2007
10/19/2007
1/23/2007
4/26/2007
1/17/2007
4/17/2007
8/15/2007
11/15/2007
2/5/2007
5/5/2007

Height Weight
(Ft/Inches)  (Lbs)
6'1" 165
6'4" 165
6'6" 185
62" 187
59" 150
6'6" 185
6'8" 175
6'4" 180
6'4" 205
6'4" 165
6'2" 175
6'6" 170
6'5" 210
67" 200
6'6" 190
6'8" 210
6'7" 210
6'7" 215
6'6" 200
62" 170
6'10" 190
6'6" 160
6'6" 210
6'4" 180
6'6" 210
6'4" 200
6'6" 205
6'10" 220
6'7" 235
71" 280

Position

PG
PG

F

SF

G

SF

F

SF

F
SGISF
G

SF
SGISF
PF

G

PF
SGISF
SF

SF
SG

PF

PF

SF

G

SF

G

PF
PF/C
PF

C



